Ring 1:

Ring 1:

Ring 1:

Go Dogs Agility Club of Greater Omaha
AKC Sanctioned Agility Trial
Omaha Sports Complex
Judges: Darryl Warren, Paramus, NJ

CLASS SCHEDULE

Friday, April 25, 2025

Time 2 Beat - 65 Entries

Premier Standard - 51 Entries
Master/Excellent JWW - 81 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 77 Entries
Open JWW - 6 Entries

Open Standard - 9 Entries

Novice JWW - 19 Entries

Novice Standard - 20 Entries

Saturday, April 26, 2025

Combined FAST - 66 Entries

Premier JWW - 40 Entries

Premier Standard - 41 Entries
Master/Excellent JWW - 76 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 73 Entries
Open JWW - 9 Entries

Open Standard - 11 Entries

Novice JWW - 17 Entries

Novice Standard - 17 Entries

Sunday, April 27, 2025

Time 2 Beat - 60 Entries

Premier JWW - 51 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 82 Entries
Master/Excellent JWW - 85 Entries
Open Standard - 13 Entries

Open JWW - 10 Entries

Novice Standard - 17 Entries

Novice JWW - 16 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES.
event with 328 entries on Friday, 350 entries on Saturday, and 334 entries on Sunday for a total of 1012 entries.
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There are 142 dogs entered in this



24704
24703
24109
24108
24107
24105
24104
24103

20602
20902
20901
20703
20702
20701
20603
20304
20504
20205
20306
20305
20301
20201
20121
20118
20117
20113
20204
20111
20109
20107
20105
20104
20102

16701
16107
16501
16302
16301
16210
16208
16207
16109
16105
16103
16102
16101

12702
12501
12301
12205
12204
12201
12104
12102
12101

8301
8901
8701
8402
8502
8501

Running Order List

Friday, April 25, 2025

Ring 1: Time 2 Beat

Brody, Vizsla, Pam Gannon

Teddi, Doberman Pinscher, Shelly Salwel
Riser, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
Fin, Golden Retriever, Carol Wettengel
Vortex, Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson
Link, Golden Retriever, Rose Strasser
Ryder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
Buddy, All-American, Mark Farrell

Doodle, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

Elki, Weimaraner, Diane Lamb

Cascade, Golden Retriever, DR. Trisha Burbach
Reese, Poodle (Standard), Mary Ruhe

Mercy, Dalmatian, John Wilson

Jiffy, Border Collie, Joan Hankins

Roland, Collie (Smooth), Margaret Holsinger
Piper, Poodle (Standard), Micheline Young
Ryver, Border Collie, Kay Metz

Finley, Vizsla, Pam Gannon

Geordie, Border Collie, Shelly Salwel

Caleb, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

Groot, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan
Cinder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
Coral, Golden Retriever, Renee Osborn
Venture, Border Collie, Trish Hafkey

Cody, Border Collie, Rebecca Erickson

Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

Jax, Poodle (Standard), Micheline Young
Ember, Golden Retriever, Linda & James Nelson
Kyber, All-American, Allison Wolff

Tinder, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
Rowdy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
Tonic, Australian Shepherd, Susan Scanlan
Callie, All-American, Kay Metz

Toast, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Marci Lundhigh
Cash, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells

Lily, Miniature American Shepherd, Sherry Tomes
Supernova, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa Cullimore
Capi, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

Reid, Australian Shepherd, Joan Hankins

Onyx, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

Rufus, Golden Retriever, Barb Farrell

AnnieBug, Australian Shepherd, Shannon O'Malley
Stewart, Kromfohrlander, Jan Wilson

Fynnli, English Cocker Spaniel, Crystal Anderson
Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Olander

Elly May, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells

Ollie, All-American, Shelly Dworak

Rusty, All-American, Terri Adkins

Vada, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn

Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Griffith

MoJo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
Rascal, Wire Fox Terrier, Steve Lawrence

Karma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

Blue, English Cocker Spaniel, Teresa Preston

Ollie, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Rain, Silky Terrier, Debra Jaspers

Shaggy, Papillon, Anthony Hyatt

Alys, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nancy Toom

Scout, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Patricia Ryan
Caeli, Silky Terrier, Teresa Colombo-Heavey
Keelee, Havanese, Nancy Carver



8302 Olive, Papillon, Julie Courtwright
8201 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey
8103 Rio, Silky Terrier, Debra Jaspers

4801 Phoebe, Dachshund (Longhaired), Carla Erickson

Ring 1: Premier Standard

24109 Riser, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
24105 Link, Golden Retriever, Rose Strasser
24104 Ryder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
24103 Buddy, All-American, Mark Farrell

20709 Veni Vici, Border Collie, Sue Vold

20103 Wushu, All-American, Sue Vold

20707 Scuffle, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniella Flores
20306 Geordie, Border Collie, Shelly Salwel

20301 Groot, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

20121 Coral, Golden Retriever, Renee Osborn

20120 Dakota, All-American, John Copenhaver

20118 Venture, Border Collie, Trish Hafkey

20116 Rogue One, Border Collie, Dynah Woodman

20113 Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

20111 Ember, Golden Retriever, Linda & James Nelson

20109 Kyber, All-American, Allison Wolff

20107 Tinder, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson

20119 Dizzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniella Flores
20201 Cinder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan

20105 Rowdy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
20104 Tonic, Australian Shepherd, Susan Scanlan

20101 Remi, Australian Shepherd, Carla Erickson

16301 Capi, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

16501 Lily, Miniature American Shepherd, Sherry Tomes
16305 JoJo, Lancashire Heeler, Beth Triebel

16303 Sam, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester
16107 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells

16302 Supernova, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa Cullimore
16204 Ripley, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

16210 Reid, Australian Shepherd, Joan Hankins

16208 Onyx, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

16207 Rufus, Golden Retriever, Barb Farrell

16202 Solo, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

16109 AnnieBug, Australian Shepherd, Shannon O'Malley
16105 Stewart, Kromfohrlander, Jan Wilson

16103 Fynnli, English Cocker Spaniel, Crystal Anderson
16102 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Olander

16101 Elly May, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells

16104 Echo, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

12301 Vada, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn

12205 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Griffith

12105 Halen, Miniature American Shepherd, Ami Sheffield
12104 Karma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

12103 Eli, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester

12102 Blue, English Cocker Spaniel, Teresa Preston
12101 Ollie, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

8302 Olive, Papillon, Julie Courtwright

8203 Roo, All-American, Rose Strasser

8201 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

8104 Bentley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sierra Jo Stan
8103 Rio, Silky Terrier, Debra Jaspers

Ring 1: Master/Excellent JWW

24109 Riser, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
24108 Fin, Golden Retriever, Carol Wettengel
24107 Vortex, Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson
24105 Link, Golden Retriever, Rose Strasser
24104 Ryder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
24103 Buddy, All-American, Mark Farrell

20703 Reese, Poodle (Standard), Mary Ruhe



20205
20309
20306
20305
20304
20301
20203
20501
20201
20121
20120
20119
20118
20117
20116
20115
20113
20111
20109
20204
20107
20105
20104
20103
20102
20101
20602

16501
16401
16305
16210
16303
16302
16107
16301
16402
16204
16209
16207
16206
16205
16202
16201
16208
16109
16105
16104
16103
16102
16101

12501
12301
12205
12204
12203
12201
12105
12104
12103
12102
12101
12206

8103
8302
8203
8202
8201
8104
8101
8301
8402

4203

Finley, Vizsla, Pam Gannon

Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Lockhart
Geordie, Border Collie, Shelly Salwel

Caleb, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

Piper, Poodle (Standard), Micheline Young
Groot, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

Vito, Bernese Mountain Dog, Carol Wettengel
Poppy, Irish Water Spaniel, Nicole Geyza
Cinder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
Coral, Golden Retriever, Renee Osborn

Dakota, All-American, John Copenhaver

Dizzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniella Flores
Venture, Border Collie, Trish Hafkey

Cody, Border Collie, Rebecca Erickson

Rogue One, Border Collie, Dynah Woodman
Roadie, Golden Retriever, John Crone

Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

Ember, Golden Retriever, Linda & James Nelson
Kyber, All-American, Allison Wolff

Jax, Poodle (Standard), Micheline Young
Tinder, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
Rowdy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
Tonic, Australian Shepherd, Susan Scanlan
Wushu, All-American, Sue Vold

Callie, All-American, Kay Metz

Remi, Australian Shepherd, Carla Erickson
Doodle, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

Lily, Miniature American Shepherd, Sherry Tomes
Tio, English Springer Spaniel, Laura Williamson
JoJo, Lancashire Heeler, Beth Triebel

Reid, Australian Shepherd, Joan Hankins

Sam, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester
Supernova, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa Cullimore
Cash, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells

Capi, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

Ooni, Australian Cattle Dog, Rachel Weelborg
Ripley, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

Joker, Border Collie, Shannon Alfer

Rufus, Golden Retriever, Barb Farrell

Pip, Dalmatian, DR. Trisha Burbach

Jam'N, Belgian Tervuren, Gloria Hartshorn

Solo, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

Goose, Border Collie, Joan Hankins

Onyx, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

AnnieBug, Australian Shepherd, Shannon O'Malley
Stewart, Kromfohrlander, Jan Wilson

Echo, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

Fynnli, English Cocker Spaniel, Crystal Anderson
Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Olander

Elly May, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells

Rusty, All-American, Terri Adkins

Vada, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn

Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Griffith

MoJo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
Sophie, All-American, Carla Erickson

Rascal, Wire Fox Terrier, Steve Lawrence

Halen, Miniature American Shepherd, Ami Sheffield
Karma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

Eli, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester

Blue, English Cocker Spaniel, Teresa Preston
Ollie, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Mila, Border Collie, Cyndi Buckley

Rio, Silky Terrier, Debra Jaspers

Olive, Papillon, Julie Courtwright

Roo, All-American, Rose Strasser

Piper, All-American, Chelsea Kardell

Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

Bentley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sierra Jo Stan
Sadie, Toy Fox Terrier, Sarah Franson

Rain, Silky Terrier, Debra Jaspers

Scout, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Patricia Ryan

Pearl, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nancy Toom



4202 Swag, Papillon, Mary Hostetter
4201 Zaina, Havanese, Nancy Carver

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

24109 Riser, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
24108 Fin, Golden Retriever, Carol Wettengel
24107 Vortex, Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson
24105 Link, Golden Retriever, Rose Strasser
24104 Ryder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
24103 Buddy, All-American, Mark Farrell

20205 Finley, Vizsla, Pam Gannon

20309 Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Lockhart
20306 Geordie, Border Collie, Shelly Salwel

20305 Caleb, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

20304 Piper, Poodle (Standard), Micheline Young
20301 Groot, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

20203 Vito, Bernese Mountain Dog, Carol Wettengel
20201 Cinder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
20121 Coral, Golden Retriever, Renee Osborn

20120 Dakota, All-American, John Copenhaver

20119 Dizzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniella Flores
20118 Venture, Border Collie, Trish Hafkey

20117 Cody, Border Collie, Rebecca Erickson

20116 Rogue One, Border Collie, Dynah Woodman

20115 Roadie, Golden Retriever, John Crone

20113 Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

20111 Ember, Golden Retriever, Linda & James Nelson
20109 Kyber, All-American, Allison Wolff

20107 Tinder, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
20204 Jax, Poodle (Standard), Micheline Young

20105 Rowdy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
20104 Tonic, Australian Shepherd, Susan Scanlan
20103 Wushu, All-American, Sue Vold

20102 Callie, All-American, Kay Metz

20101 Remi, Australian Shepherd, Carla Erickson

16401 Tio, English Springer Spaniel, Laura Williamson
16305 JoJo, Lancashire Heeler, Beth Triebel

16303 Sam, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester
16302 Supernova, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa Cullimore
16301 Capi, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

16210 Reid, Australian Shepherd, Joan Hankins

16209 Joker, Border Collie, Shannon Alfer

16208 Onyx, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

16402 Ooni, Australian Cattle Dog, Rachel Weelborg
16207 Rufus, Golden Retriever, Barb Farrell

16206 Pip, Dalmatian, DR. Trisha Burbach

16205 Jam'N, Belgian Tervuren, Gloria Hartshorn

16204 Ripley, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

16202 Solo, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

16107 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells

16109 AnnieBug, Australian Shepherd, Shannon O'Malley
16105 Stewart, Kromfohrlander, Jan Wilson

16201 Goose, Border Collie, Joan Hankins

16103 Fynnli, English Cocker Spaniel, Crystal Anderson
16102 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Olander

16104 Echo, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

16101 Elly May, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells

12301 Vada, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn

12205 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Griffith

12204 MoJo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
12203 Sophie, All-American, Carla Erickson

12201 Rascal, Wire Fox Terrier, Steve Lawrence

12105 Halen, Miniature American Shepherd, Ami Sheffield
12104 Karma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

12103 Eli, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester

12102 Blue, English Cocker Spaniel, Teresa Preston
12101 Ollie, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

12206 Mila, Border Collie, Cyndi Buckley

8103 Rio, Silky Terrier, Debra Jaspers
8302 Olive, Papillon, Julie Courtwright



8203 Roo, All-American, Rose Strasser

8202 Piper, All-American, Chelsea Kardell

8201 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

8104 Bentley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sierra Jo Stan
8102 Louis, Silky Terrier, Teresa Colombo-Heavey

8101 Sadie, Toy Fox Terrier, Sarah Franson

8402 Scout, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Patricia Ryan
8301 Rain, Silky Terrier, Debra Jaspers

4203 Pearl, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nancy Toom
4202 Swag, Papillon, Mary Hostetter
4201 Zaina, Havanese, Nancy Carver

Ring 1: Open JWW

20707 Scuffle, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniella Flores
20603 Roland, Collie (Smooth), Margaret Holsinger

20701 Jiffy, Border Collie, Joan Hankins

20601 Hobbi, Labrador Retriever, Tom Buckley

12701 Kovi, English Cocker Spaniel, Kathy DeSchepper

8502 Caeli, Silky Terrier, Teresa Colombo-Heavey

Ring 1: Open Standard

20603 Roland, Collie (Smooth), Margaret Holsinger
20602 Doodle, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

20504 Ryver, Border Collie, Kay Metz

20501 Poppy, Irish Water Spaniel, Nicole Geyza
20601 Hobbi, Labrador Retriever, Tom Buckley

16501 Lily, Miniature American Shepherd, Sherry Tomes
12501 Rusty, All-American, Terri Adkins

8502 Caeli, Silky Terrier, Teresa Colombo-Heavey
8501 Keelee, Havanese, Nancy Carver

Ring 1: Novice JWW

24704 Brody, Vizsla, Pam Gannon
24703 Teddi, Doberman Pinscher, Shelly Salwel
24702 Asia, Belgian Tervuren, Gloria Hartshorn

20902 Elki, Weimaraner, Diane Lamb

20801 Sameen, Bouvier des Flandres, Susan Garrett
20709 Veni Vici, Border Collie, Sue Vold

20708 Red Riot, Border Collie, Dynah Woodman
20706 KC, Border Collie, Rebecca Erickson

20704 Roger, All-American, Rose Strasser

20504 Ryver, Border Collie, Kay Metz

16702 Bolt, All-American, Patricia Ryan
16701 Toast, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Marci Lundhigh

12901 Cagney, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathy Shiple
12702 Ollie, All-American, Shelly Dworak

8901 Shaggy, Papillon, Anthony Hyatt
8701 Alys, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nancy Toom
8501 Keelee, Havanese, Nancy Carver

4802 Ava, Toy Fox Terrier, Sarah Franson
4801 Phoebe, Dachshund (Longhaired), Carla Erickson

Ring 1: Novice Standard
24704 Brody, Vizsla, Pam Gannon

24703 Teddi, Doberman Pinscher, Shelly Salwel
24702 Asia, Belgian Tervuren, Gloria Hartshorn



20902
20801
20709
20708
20707
20704
20703
20701

16702
16701

12901
12801
12702
12701

8901

4802
4801

Elki, Weimaraner, Diane Lamb

Sameen, Bouvier des Flandres, Susan Garrett

Veni Vici, Border Collie, Sue Vold

Red Riot, Border Collie, Dynah Woodman

Scuffle, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniella Flores
Roger, All-American, Rose Strasser

Reese, Poodle (Standard), Mary Ruhe

Jiffy, Border Collie, Joan Hankins

Bolt, All-American, Patricia Ryan
Toast, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Marci Lundhigh

Cagney, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathy Shiple
Mavis, Australian Cattle Dog, Rachel Weelberg
Ollie, All-American, Shelly Dworak

Kovi, English Cocker Spaniel, Kathy DeSchepper

Shaggy, Papillon, Anthony Hyatt

Ava, Toy Fox Terrier, Sarah Franson
Phoebe, Dachshund (Longhaired), Carla Erickson



8102
8501
8701
8502

12201
12801
12101
12104
16203
12301
12501
12901

16306
16103
16106
16109
16202
16207
16208
16101
16102
16104
16301
16210
16302
16501
16402
16701
16107

20102
20504
20902
20201
20205
20602
20603
20104
20105
20107
20113
20117
20121
20301
20307
20305
20101
20116
20503
20701
20704
20709
20109
20306
20309
20702
20703
20901

24108
24103
24104
24107
24109
24703

Saturday, April 26, 2025

Ring 1: Combined FAST

Louis, Silky Terrier, Teresa Colombo-Heavey
Keelee, Havanese, Nancy Carver

Alys, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nancy Toom
Caeli, Silky Terrier, Teresa Colombo-Heavey

Rascal, Wire Fox Terrier, Steve Lawrence

Mavis, Australian Cattle Dog, Rachel Weelberg
Ollie, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Karma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

Effy, Border Collie, Sue Vold

Vada, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn

Rusty, All-American, Terri Adkins

Cagney, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathy Shiple

Wrigley, Australian Shepherd, Karen Rueschhoff
Fynnli, English Cocker Spaniel, Crystal Anderson
Wyatt, Shiba Inu, Joni Andrews

AnnieBug, Australian Shepherd, Shannon O'Malley
Solo, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

Rufus, Golden Retriever, Barb Farrell

Onyx, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

Elly May, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells

Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Olander

Echo, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

Capi, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

Reid, Australian Shepherd, Joan Hankins

Supernova, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa Cullimore
Lily, Miniature American Shepherd, Sherry Tomes
Ooni, Australian Cattle Dog, Rachel Weelborg

Toast, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Marci Lundhigh
Cash, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells

Callie, All-American, Kay Metz

Ryver, Border Collie, Kay Metz

Elki, Weimaraner, Diane Lamb

Cinder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
Finley, Vizsla, Pam Gannon

Doodle, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett
Roland, Collie (Smooth), Margaret Holsinger
Tonic, Australian Shepherd, Susan Scanlan
Rowdy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
Tinder, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

Cody, Border Collie, Rebecca Erickson

Coral, Golden Retriever, Renee Osborn

Groot, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan
Cane, Border Collie, Ericka Erickson

Caleb, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

Remi, Australian Shepherd, Carla Erickson
Rogue One, Border Collie, Dynah Woodman
Rizzo, Australian Shepherd, Laura Hansen
Jiffy, Border Collie, Joan Hankins

Roger, All-American, Rose Strasser

Veni Vici, Border Collie, Sue Vold

Kyber, All-American, Allison Wolff

Geordie, Border Collie, Shelly Salwel
Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Lockhart
Mercy, Dalmatian, John Wilson

Reese, Poodle (Standard), Mary Ruhe

Cascade, Golden Retriever, DR. Trisha Burbach

Fin, Golden Retriever, Carol Wettengel
Buddy, All-American, Mark Farrell

Ryder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
Vortex, Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson
Riser, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
Teddi, Doberman Pinscher, Shelly Salwel



24704
24901
24701

8104
8201

12101
12103
12104
12202
12205
12301
12206
16203

16101
16103
16105
16109
16202
16108
16207
16208
16301
16107
16302
16303
16501

20120
20104
20105
20107
20109
20111
20113
20121
20202
20301
20302
20306
20601

24103
24104
24105
24109

8104
8201

12101
12103
12104
12202
12205
12301
12206

16101
16102
16103
16105
16109
16108
16202
16204
16208
16210

Brody, Vizsla, Pam Gannon
Pilot, Dalmatian, Kaytlyn Stephens
Kevin, Golden Retriever, Carol Wettengel

Ring 1: Premier JWW

Bentley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sierra Jo Stan
Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

Ollie, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Eli, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester
Karma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

Mazzy, Border Collie, Anne Duff

Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Griffith
Vada, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn
Mila, Border Collie, Cyndi Buckley

Effy, Border Collie, Sue Vold

Elly May, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells
Fynnli, English Cocker Spaniel, Crystal Anderson
Stewart, Kromfohrlander, Jan Wilson

AnnieBug, Australian Shepherd, Shannon O'Malley
Solo, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

Rey, Border Collie, Anne Duff

Rufus, Golden Retriever, Barb Farrell

Onyx, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

Capi, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

Cash, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells
Supernova, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa Cullimore
Sam, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester
Lily, Miniature American Shepherd, Sherry Tomes

Dakota, All-American, John Copenhaver

Tonic, Australian Shepherd, Susan Scanlan
Rowdy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
Tinder, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
Kyber, All-American, Allison Wolff

Ember, Golden Retriever, Linda & James Nelson
Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

Coral, Golden Retriever, Renee Osborn

Piper, All-American, Denise Rasmussen

Groot, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

Erin, Irish Water Spaniel, Terry Kast
Geordie, Border Collie, Shelly Salwel

Hobbi, Labrador Retriever, Tom Buckley

Buddy, All-American, Mark Farrell

Ryder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
Link, Golden Retriever, Rose Strasser
Riser, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson

Ring 1: Premier Standard

Bentley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sierra Jo Stan
Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

Ollie, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Eli, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester
Karma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

Mazzy, Border Collie, Anne Duff

Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Griffith
Vada, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn
Mila, Border Collie, Cyndi Buckley

Elly May, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells
Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Olander

Fynnli, English Cocker Spaniel, Crystal Anderson
Stewart, Kromfohrlander, Jan Wilson

AnnieBug, Australian Shepherd, Shannon O'Malley
Rey, Border Collie, Anne Duff

Solo, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

Ripley, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

Onyx, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

Reid, Australian Shepherd, Joan Hankins



16302 Supernova, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa Cullimore
16501 Lily, Miniature American Shepherd, Sherry Tomes
16107 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells

20101 Remi, Australian Shepherd, Carla Erickson
20103 Wushu, All-American, Sue Vold

20104 Tonic, Australian Shepherd, Susan Scanlan
20105 Rowdy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
20107 Tinder, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
20109 Kyber, All-American, Allison Wolff

20111 Ember, Golden Retriever, Linda & James Nelson
20201 Cinder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
20113 Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

20121 Coral, Golden Retriever, Renee Osborn

20202 Piper, All-American, Denise Rasmussen

20301 Groot, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

20305 Caleb, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

20306 Geordie, Border Collie, Shelly Salwel

20601 Hobbi, Labrador Retriever, Tom Buckley

24103 Buddy, All-American, Mark Farrell

24105 Link, Golden Retriever, Rose Strasser
24109 Riser, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
24104 Ryder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan

Ring 1: Master/Excellent JWW

4201 Zaina, Havanese, Nancy Carver
4202 Swag, Papillon, Mary Hostetter
4203 Pearl, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nancy Toom

8101 Sadie, Toy Fox Terrier, Sarah Franson

8104 Bentley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sierra Jo Stan
8201 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

8202 Piper, All-American, Chelsea Kardell

12101 Ollie, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

12103 Eli, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester
12104 Karma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

12206 Mila, Border Collie, Cyndi Buckley

12201 Rascal, Wire Fox Terrier, Steve Lawrence
12203 Sophie, All-American, Carla Erickson

12204 MoJo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
12205 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Griffith
12301 Vada, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn
12501 Rusty, All-American, Terri Adkins

12401 Alli, Border Collie, Anne Duff

16306 Wrigley, Australian Shepherd, Karen Rueschhoff
16101 E1ly May, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells
16104 Echo, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

16102 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Olander

16103 Fynnli, English Cocker Spaniel, Crystal Anderson
16105 Stewart, Kromfohrlander, Jan Wilson

16106 Wyatt, Shiba Inu, Joni Andrews

16109 AnnieBug, Australian Shepherd, Shannon O'Malley
16402 Ooni, Australian Cattle Dog, Rachel Weelborg
16202 Solo, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

16205 Jam'N, Belgian Tervuren, Gloria Hartshorn

16206 Pip, Dalmatian, DR. Trisha Burbach

16107 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells

16207 Rufus, Golden Retriever, Barb Farrell

16204 Ripley, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

16208 Onyx, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

16209 Joker, Border Collie, Shannon Alfer

16301 Capi, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

16302 Supernova, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa Cullimore
16303 Sam, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester
16501 Lily, Miniature American Shepherd, Sherry Tomes
16210 Reid, Australian Shepherd, Joan Hankins

20102 Callie, All-American, Kay Metz

20112 Hershey, All-American, Deborah McCall
20101 Remi, Australian Shepherd, Carla Erickson
20103 Wushu, All-American, Sue Vold
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20104 Tonic, Australian Shepherd, Susan Scanlan
20105 Rowdy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
20107 Tinder, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
20109 Kyber, All-American, Allison Wolff

20111 Ember, Golden Retriever, Linda & James Nelson
20113 Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

20501 Poppy, Irish Water Spaniel, Nicole Geyza
20114 Sahara, All-American, Deborah McCall

20116 Rogue One, Border Collie, Dynah Woodman

20305 Caleb, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

20117 Cody, Border Collie, Rebecca Erickson

20119 Dizzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniella Flores
20121 Coral, Golden Retriever, Renee Osborn

20204 Jax, Poodle (Standard), Micheline Young

20201 Cinder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
20202 Piper, All-American, Denise Rasmussen

20203 Vito, Bernese Mountain Dog, Carol Wettengel
20301 Groot, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

20306 Geordie, Border Collie, Shelly Salwel

20309 Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Lockhart
20205 Finley, Vizsla, Pam Gannon

20703 Reese, Poodle (Standard), Mary Ruhe

20302 Erin, Irish Water Spaniel, Terry Kast

20304 Piper, Poodle (Standard), Micheline Young
20602 Doodle, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

24102 Luca, Belgian Tervuren, Charlotte Fulkerson
24103 Buddy, All-American, Mark Farrell

24104 Ryder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
24105 Link, Golden Retriever, Rose Strasser

24107 Vortex, Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson
24108 Fin, Golden Retriever, Carol Wettengel
24109 Riser, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

4201 Zaina, Havanese, Nancy Carver
4202 Swag, Papillon, Mary Hostetter
4203 Pearl, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nancy Toom

8101 Sadie, Toy Fox Terrier, Sarah Franson

8102 Louis, Silky Terrier, Teresa Colombo-Heavey
8104 Bentley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sierra Jo Stan
8201 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

8202 Piper, All-American, Chelsea Kardell

12101 Ollie, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

12103 El1i, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester

12104 Karma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

12206 Mila, Border Collie, Cyndi Buckley

12201 Rascal, Wire Fox Terrier, Steve Lawrence

12203 Sophie, All-American, Carla Erickson

12204 MoJo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
12205 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Griffith

12301 Vada, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn

12401 Alli, Border Collie, Anne Duff

16306 Wrigley, Australian Shepherd, Karen Rueschhoff
16101 E1ly May, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells
16104 Echo, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

16102 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Olander

16103 Fynnli, English Cocker Spaniel, Crystal Anderson
16105 Stewart, Kromfohrlander, Jan Wilson

16106 Wyatt, Shiba Inu, Joni Andrews

16109 AnnieBug, Australian Shepherd, Shannon O'Malley
16402 Ooni, Australian Cattle Dog, Rachel Weelborg
16202 Solo, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

16205 Jam'N, Belgian Tervuren, Gloria Hartshorn

16107 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Karla Wells

16206 Pip, Dalmatian, DR. Trisha Burbach

16207 Rufus, Golden Retriever, Barb Farrell

16208 Onyx, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

16204 Ripley, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

16209 Joker, Border Collie, Shannon Alfer

16301 Capi, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey
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16302 Supernova, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa Cullimore
16303 Sam, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester
16210 Reid, Australian Shepherd, Joan Hankins

20102 Callie, All-American, Kay Metz

20112 Hershey, All-American, Deborah McCall

20101 Remi, Australian Shepherd, Carla Erickson
20103 Wushu, All-American, Sue Vold

20104 Tonic, Australian Shepherd, Susan Scanlan
20105 Rowdy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
20107 Tinder, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
20109 Kyber, All-American, Allison Wolff

20111 Ember, Golden Retriever, Linda & James Nelson
20113 Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

20114 Sahara, All-American, Deborah McCall

20116 Rogue One, Border Collie, Dynah Woodman

20117 Cody, Border Collie, Rebecca Erickson

20119 Dizzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniella Flores
20121 Coral, Golden Retriever, Renee Osborn

20201 Cinder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
20202 Piper, All-American, Denise Rasmussen

20203 Vito, Bernese Mountain Dog, Carol Wettengel
20204 Jax, Poodle (Standard), Micheline Young

20301 Groot, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

20302 Erin, Irish Water Spaniel, Terry Kast

20304 Piper, Poodle (Standard), Micheline Young
20305 Caleb, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

20306 Geordie, Border Collie, Shelly Salwel

20307 Cane, Border Collie, Ericka Erickson

20309 Kopper, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Lockhart
20205 Finley, Vizsla, Pam Gannon

24102 Luca, Belgian Tervuren, Charlotte Fulkerson
24103 Buddy, All-American, Mark Farrell

24104 Ryder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
24105 Link, Golden Retriever, Rose Strasser

24107 Vortex, Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson
24108 Fin, Golden Retriever, Carol Wettengel
24109 Riser, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson

Ring 1: Open JWW
8502 Caeli, Silky Terrier, Teresa Colombo-Heavey
12701 Kovi, English Cocker Spaniel, Kathy DeSchepper

20307 Cane, Border Collie, Ericka Erickson

20502 Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Carl Fulkerson

20503 Rizzo, Australian Shepherd, Laura Hansen

20603 Roland, Collie (Smooth), Margaret Holsinger

20707 Scuffle, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniella Flores
20601 Hobbi, Labrador Retriever, Tom Buckley

20701 Jiffy, Border Collie, Joan Hankins

Ring 1: Open Standard

8501 Keelee, Havanese, Nancy Carver
8502 Caeli, Silky Terrier, Teresa Colombo-Heavey

12501 Rusty, All-American, Terri Adkins
16501 Lily, Miniature American Shepherd, Sherry Tomes

20501 Poppy, Irish Water Spaniel, Nicole Geyza
20502 Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Carl Fulkerson
20503 Rizzo, Australian Shepherd, Laura Hansen
20504 Ryver, Border Collie, Kay Metz

20602 Doodle, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

20603 Roland, Collie (Smooth), Margaret Holsinger
20601 Hobbi, Labrador Retriever, Tom Buckley

Ring 1: Novice JWW
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4801 Phoebe, Dachshund (Longhaired), Carla Erickson
4802 Ava, Toy Fox Terrier, Sarah Franson

8501 Keelee, Havanese, Nancy Carver

12801 Mavis, Australian Cattle Dog, Rachel Weelberg
12901 Cagney, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathy Shiple

16701 Toast, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Marci Lundhigh
16801 Mika, Labrador Retriever, Jordan Williams

20504 Ryver, Border Collie, Kay Metz
20704 Roger, All-American, Rose Strasser
20706 KC, Border Collie, Rebecca Erickson
20709 Veni Vici, Border Collie, Sue Vold
20902 Elki, Weimaraner, Diane Lamb

24701 Kevin, Golden Retriever, Carol Wettengel
24702 Asia, Belgian Tervuren, Gloria Hartshorn
24703 Teddi, Doberman Pinscher, Shelly Salwel

24704 Brody, Vizsla, Pam Gannon

24901 Pilot, Dalmatian, Kaytlyn Stephens

Ring 1: Novice Standard

4801 Phoebe, Dachshund (Longhaired), Carla Erickson
4802 Ava, Toy Fox Terrier, Sarah Franson

12701 Kovi, English Cocker Spaniel, Kathy DeSchepper
12901 Cagney, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathy Shiple

16701 Toast, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Marci Lundhigh
16801 Mika, Labrador Retriever, Jordan Williams

20701 Jiffy, Border Collie, Joan Hankins

20703 Reese, Poodle (Standard), Mary Ruhe

20704 Roger, All-American, Rose Strasser

20707 Scuffle, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniella Flores
20709 Veni Vici, Border Collie, Sue Vold

20902 Elki, Weimaraner, Diane Lamb

24701 Kevin, Golden Retriever, Carol Wettengel
24702 Asia, Belgian Tervuren, Gloria Hartshorn
24703 Teddi, Doberman Pinscher, Shelly Salwel

24704 Brody, Vizsla, Pam Gannon

24901 Pilot, Dalmatian, Kaytlyn Stephens
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24101
24701
24902
24703
24702
24107
24104
24103
24109
24108

20901
20703
20602
20702
20603
20601
20504
20503
20205
20306
20304
20301
20114
20305
20201
20121
20117
20113
20109
20107
20105
20104
20102
20112
20709
20204

16701
16501
16302
16301
16204
16208
16207
16205
16109
16106
16105
16103
16102
16104

12206
12702
12701
12301
12204
12201
12101
16203

8401
8103

Sunday, April 27, 2025

Ring 1: Time 2 Beat

Kayza, All-American, Kerri Paulsen
Kevin, Golden Retriever, Carol Wettengel
Cece, All-American, Daniel Sheehy

Teddi, Doberman Pinscher, Shelly Salwel
Asia, Belgian Tervuren, Gloria Hartshorn
Vortex, Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson
Ryder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
Buddy, All-American, Mark Farrell

Riser, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
Fin, Golden Retriever, Carol Wettengel

Cascade, Golden Retriever, DR. Trisha Burbach
Reese, Poodle (Standard), Mary Ruhe

Doodle, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett
Mercy, Dalmatian, John Wilson

Roland, Collie (Smooth), Margaret Holsinger
Hobbi, Labrador Retriever, Tom Buckley
Ryver, Border Collie, Kay Metz

Rizzo, Australian Shepherd, Laura Hansen
Finley, Vizsla, Pam Gannon

Geordie, Border Collie, Shelly Salwel
Piper, Poodle (Standard), Micheline Young
Groot, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan
Sahara, All-American, Deborah McCall

Caleb, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett
Cinder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
Coral, Golden Retriever, Renee Osborn

Cody, Border Collie, Rebecca Erickson

Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer
Kyber, All-American, Allison Wolff

Tinder, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
Rowdy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
Tonic, Australian Shepherd, Susan Scanlan
Callie, All-American, Kay Metz

Hershey, All-American, Deborah McCall

Veni Vici, Border Collie, Sue Vold

Jax, Poodle (Standard), Micheline Young

Toast, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Marci Lundhigh
Lily, Miniature American Shepherd, Sherry Tomes
Supernova, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa Cullimore
Capi, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

Ripley, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

Onyx, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

Rufus, Golden Retriever, Barb Farrell

Jam'N, Belgian Tervuren, Gloria Hartshorn

AnnieBug, Australian Shepherd, Shannon O'Malley
Wyatt, Shiba Inu, Joni Andrews

Stewart, Kromfohrlander, Jan Wilson

Fynnli, English Cocker Spaniel, Crystal Anderson
Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Olander

Echo, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

Mila, Border Collie, Cyndi Buckley

Ollie, All-American, Shelly Dworak

Kovi, English Cocker Spaniel, Kathy DeSchepper

Vada, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn

MoJo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
Rascal, Wire Fox Terrier, Steve Lawrence

Ollie, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Effy, Border Collie, Sue Vold

Mulan, Miniature American Shepherd, Jeannine Beer

Rio, Silky Terrier, Debra Jaspers

Ring 1: Premier JWW
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24101 Kayza, All-American, Kerri Paulsen

24109 Riser, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
24105 Link, Golden Retriever, Rose Strasser
24104 Ryder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
24103 Buddy, All-American, Mark Farrell

20709 Veni Vici, Border Collie, Sue Vold

20707 Scuffle, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniella Flores
20604 Oakley, Labrador Retriever, Kate Allison

20601 Hobbi, Labrador Retriever, Tom Buckley

20308 Pike, Border Collie, Bob Nash

20306 Geordie, Border Collie, Shelly Salwel

20305 Caleb, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

20303 Hopper, Brittany, Casey Buchanan

20302 Erin, Irish Water Spaniel, Terry Kast

20301 Groot, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

20202 Piper, All-American, Denise Rasmussen

20201 Cinder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan

20121 Coral, Golden Retriever, Renee Osborn

20120 Dakota, All-American, John Copenhaver

20119 Dizzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniella Flores
20118 Venture, Border Collie, Trish Hafkey

20116 Rogue One, Border Collie, Dynah Woodman

20103 Wushu, All-American, Sue Vold

20113 Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

20111 Ember, Golden Retriever, Linda & James Nelson

20109 Kyber, All-American, Allison Wolff

20107 Tinder, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson

20105 Rowdy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
20104 Tonic, Australian Shepherd, Susan Scanlan

16501 Lily, Miniature American Shepherd, Sherry Tomes
16303 Sam, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester

16302 Supernova, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa Cullimore
16301 Capi, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

16208 Onyx, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

16207 Rufus, Golden Retriever, Barb Farrell

16202 Solo, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

16109 AnnieBug, Australian Shepherd, Shannon O'Malley
16105 Stewart, Kromfohrlander, Jan Wilson

16103 Fynnli, English Cocker Spaniel, Crystal Anderson

12206 Mila, Border Collie, Cyndi Buckley

12301 Vada, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn
12205 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Griffith
12104 Karma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

12103 Eli, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester
12101 Ollie, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

16203 Effy, Border Collie, Sue Vold

8401 Mulan, Miniature American Shepherd, Jeannine Beer
8203 Roo, All-American, Rose Strasser

8201 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

8104 Bentley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sierra Jo Stan
8103 Rio, Silky Terrier, Debra Jaspers

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

24109 Riser, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
24108 Fin, Golden Retriever, Carol Wettengel
24107 Vortex, Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson
24105 Link, Golden Retriever, Rose Strasser

24104 Ryder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
24103 Buddy, All-American, Mark Farrell

24102 Luca, Belgian Tervuren, Charlotte Fulkerson
24101 Kayza, All-American, Kerri Paulsen

20304 Piper, Poodle (Standard), Micheline Young
20205 Finley, Vizsla, Pam Gannon

20308 Pike, Border Collie, Bob Nash

20307 Cane, Border Collie, Ericka Erickson
20306 Geordie, Border Collie, Shelly Salwel
20305 Caleb, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett
20303 Hopper, Brittany, Casey Buchanan
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20302 Erin, Irish Water Spaniel, Terry Kast

20301 Groot, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

20203 Vito, Bernese Mountain Dog, Carol Wettengel
20202 Piper, All-American, Denise Rasmussen

20201 Cinder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
20204 Jax, Poodle (Standard), Micheline Young

20108 Harpy, Vizsla, Jessica Vetter

20114 Sahara, All-American, Deborah McCall

20121 Coral, Golden Retriever, Renee Osborn

20120 Dakota, All-American, John Copenhaver

20119 Dizzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniella Flores
20118 Venture, Border Collie, Trish Hafkey

20117 Cody, Border Collie, Rebecca Erickson

20116 Rogue One, Border Collie, Dynah Woodman

20115 Roadie, Golden Retriever, John Crone

20110 Esme, Border Collie, Megan Harrison

20113 Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer

20112 Hershey, All-American, Deborah McCall

20111 Ember, Golden Retriever, Linda & James Nelson
20109 Kyber, All-American, Allison Wolff

20107 Tinder, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
20106 Nali, Vizsla, Jessica Vetter

20105 Rowdy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
20104 Tonic, Australian Shepherd, Susan Scanlan
20103 Wushu, All-American, Sue Vold

20102 Callie, All-American, Kay Metz

16401 Tio, English Springer Spaniel, Laura Williamson
16304 Stanley, Border Collie, Megan Harrison

16303 Sam, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester
16302 Supernova, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa Cullimore
16301 Capi, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

16204 Ripley, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

16209 Joker, Border Collie, Shannon Alfer

16208 Onyx, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

16402 Ooni, Australian Cattle Dog, Rachel Weelborg
16207 Rufus, Golden Retriever, Barb Farrell

16206 Pip, Dalmatian, DR. Trisha Burbach

16205 Jam'N, Belgian Tervuren, Gloria Hartshorn

16202 Solo, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

16108 Rey, Border Collie, Anne Duff

16109 AnnieBug, Australian Shepherd, Shannon O'Malley
16106 Wyatt, Shiba Inu, Joni Andrews

16105 Stewart, Kromfohrlander, Jan Wilson

16103 Fynnli, English Cocker Spaniel, Crystal Anderson
16102 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Olander

16104 Echo, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

12202 Mazzy, Border Collie, Anne Duff

12402 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Gale Ann Osborne
12301 Vada, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn
12205 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Griffith
12204 MoJo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
12201 Rascal, Wire Fox Terrier, Steve Lawrence
12104 Karma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

12103 Eli, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester
12101 Ollie, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

12401 Alli, Border Collie, Anne Duff

12206 Mila, Border Collie, Cyndi Buckley

8103 Rio, Silky Terrier, Debra Jaspers

8401 Mulan, Miniature American Shepherd, Jeannine Beer
8203 Roo, All-American, Rose Strasser

8202 Piper, All-American, Chelsea Kardell

8201 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

8104 Bentley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sierra Jo Stan
8102 Louis, Silky Terrier, Teresa Colombo-Heavey

8101 Sadie, Toy Fox Terrier, Sarah Franson

8301 Rain, Silky Terrier, Debra Jaspers

4202 Swag, Papillon, Mary Hostetter

Ring 1: Master/Excellent JWW

24109 Riser, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
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24108 Fin, Golden Retriever, Carol Wettengel
24107 Vortex, Belgian Sheepdog, Cheryl Jackson
24105 Link, Golden Retriever, Rose Strasser

24104 Ryder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
24103 Buddy, All-American, Mark Farrell

24102 Luca, Belgian Tervuren, Charlotte Fulkerson
24101 Kayza, All-American, Kerri Paulsen

20304 Piper, Poodle (Standard), Micheline Young
20703 Reese, Poodle (Standard), Mary Ruhe

20205 Finley, Vizsla, Pam Gannon

20308 Pike, Border Collie, Bob Nash

20306 Geordie, Border Collie, Shelly Salwel

20305 Caleb, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

20303 Hopper, Brittany, Casey Buchanan

20301 Groot, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan
20501 Poppy, Irish Water Spaniel, Nicole Geyza
20203 Vito, Bernese Mountain Dog, Carol Wettengel
20202 Piper, All-American, Denise Rasmussen

20201 Cinder, German Shepherd Dog, Joe Sheridan
20204 Jax, Poodle (Standard), Micheline Young
20114 Sahara, All-American, Deborah McCall

20121 Coral, Golden Retriever, Renee Osborn

20120 Dakota, All-American, John Copenhaver

20119 Dizzy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniella Flores
20118 Venture, Border Collie, Trish Hafkey

20117 Cody, Border Collie, Rebecca Erickson

20116 Rogue One, Border Collie, Dynah Woodman
20108 Harpy, Vizsla, Jessica Vetter

20115 Roadie, Golden Retriever, John Crone

20113 Rudy, Australian Shepherd, Larry Moyer
20111 Ember, Golden Retriever, Linda & James Nelson
20110 Esme, Border Collie, Megan Harrison

20109 Kyber, All-American, Allison Wolff

20112 Hershey, All-American, Deborah McCall

20107 Tinder, Golden Retriever, Nancy Peterson
20105 Rowdy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
20104 Tonic, Australian Shepherd, Susan Scanlan
20103 Wushu, All-American, Sue Vold

20102 Callie, All-American, Kay Metz

20602 Doodle, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

20302 Erin, Irish Water Spaniel, Terry Kast

20106 Nali, Vizsla, Jessica Vetter

16601 Rudder, Portuguese Water Dog, Mo Lewis

16501 Lily, Miniature American Shepherd, Sherry Tomes
16401 Tio, English Springer Spaniel, Laura Williamson
16304 Stanley, Border Collie, Megan Harrison

16303 Sam, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester
16302 Supernova, English Cocker Spaniel, Melissa Cullimore
16301 Capi, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

16204 Ripley, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

16402 Ooni, Australian Cattle Dog, Rachel Weelborg
16209 Joker, Border Collie, Shannon Alfer

16208 Onyx, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

16207 Rufus, Golden Retriever, Barb Farrell

16206 Pip, Dalmatian, DR. Trisha Burbach

16205 Jam'N, Belgian Tervuren, Gloria Hartshorn

16202 Solo, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Morgan

16108 Rey, Border Collie, Anne Duff

16109 AnnieBug, Australian Shepherd, Shannon O'Malley
16106 Wyatt, Shiba Inu, Joni Andrews

16105 Stewart, Kromfohrlander, Jan Wilson

16104 Echo, Australian Shepherd, Kay Bohan

16103 Fynnli, English Cocker Spaniel, Crystal Anderson
16102 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Olander

12202 Mazzy, Border Collie, Anne Duff

12501 Rusty, All-American, Terri Adkins

12402 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Gale Ann Osborne

12301 Vada, Miniature Schnauzer, Stephanie Dunn

12205 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl Griffith

12204 MoJo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Walter Kaffenberger
12201 Rascal, Wire Fox Terrier, Steve Lawrence

12104 Karma, Boston Terrier, Mikel Miller

12103 Eli, Parson Russell Terrier, Melissa Lester

17



12101 Ollie, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp
12401 Alli, Border Collie, Anne Duff
12206 Mila, Border Collie, Cyndi Buckley

8103 Rio, Silky Terrier, Debra Jaspers

8203 Roo, All-American, Rose Strasser

8202 Piper, All-American, Chelsea Kardell

8201 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Coffey

8104 Bentley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sierra Jo Stan
8101 Sadie, Toy Fox Terrier, Sarah Franson

8301 Rain, Silky Terrier, Debra Jaspers

4202 Swag, Papillon, Mary Hostetter

Ring 1: Open Standard

20604 Oakley, Labrador Retriever, Kate Allison
20603 Roland, Collie (Smooth), Margaret Holsinger
20602 Doodle, Golden Retriever, Debra Puett

20504 Ryver, Border Collie, Kay Metz

20503 Rizzo, Australian Shepherd, Laura Hansen
20502 Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Carl Fulkerson
20501 Poppy, Irish Water Spaniel, Nicole Geyza
20601 Hobbi, Labrador Retriever, Tom Buckley

16601 Rudder, Portuguese Water Dog, Mo Lewis
16501 Lily, Miniature American Shepherd, Sherry Tomes

12501 Rusty, All-American, Terri Adkins

8502 Caeli, Silky Terrier, Teresa Colombo-Heavey
8501 Keelee, Havanese, Nancy Carver

Ring 1: Open JWW

20707 Scuffle, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniella Flores
20604 Oakley, Labrador Retriever, Kate Allison

20603 Roland, Collie (Smooth), Margaret Holsinger

20503 Rizzo, Australian Shepherd, Laura Hansen

20502 Ranger, Labrador Retriever, Carl Fulkerson

20307 Cane, Border Collie, Ericka Erickson

20601 Hobbi, Labrador Retriever, Tom Buckley

12701 Kovi, English Cocker Spaniel, Kathy DeSchepper
8502 Caeli, Silky Terrier, Teresa Colombo-Heavey

4601 Harper, Papillon, Gale Ann Osborne

Ring 1: Novice Standard

24902 Cece, All-American, Daniel Sheehy

24703 Teddi, Doberman Pinscher, Shelly Salwel

24702 Asia, Belgian Tervuren, Gloria Hartshorn
24701 Kevin, Golden Retriever, Carol Wettengel

20902 Elki, Weimaraner, Diane Lamb

20801 Sameen, Bouvier des Flandres, Susan Garrett

20708 Red Riot, Border Collie, Dynah Woodman

20707 Scuffle, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Daniella Flores
20704 Roger, All-American, Rose Strasser

20703 Reese, Poodle (Standard), Mary Ruhe

16701 Toast, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Marci Lundhigh
12901 Cagney, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathy Shiple

12801 Mavis, Australian Cattle Dog, Rachel Weelberg

12702 Ollie, All-American, Shelly Dworak

12701 Kovi, English Cocker Spaniel, Kathy DeSchepper

8901 Shaggy, Papillon, Anthony Hyatt

4802 Ava, Toy Fox Terrier, Sarah Franson
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24902
24703
24702
24701

20902
20801
20708
20706
20704
20504

16701

12901
12702

8901
8501

4802

Ring 1: Novice JWW

Cece, All-American, Daniel Sheehy

Teddi, Doberman Pinscher, Shelly Salwel

Asia, Belgian Tervuren, Gloria Hartshorn
Kevin, Golden Retriever, Carol Wettengel

Elki, Weimaraner, Diane Lamb

Sameen, Bouvier des Flandres, Susan Garrett
Red Riot, Border Collie, Dynah Woodman

KC, Border Collie, Rebecca Erickson

Roger, All-American, Rose Strasser

Ryver, Border Collie, Kay Metz

Toast, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Marci Lundhigh

Cagney, Miniature American Shepherd, Kathy Shiple
Ollie, All-American, Shelly Dworak

Shaggy, Papillon, Anthony Hyatt
Keelee, Havanese, Nancy Carver

Ava, Toy Fox Terrier, Sarah Franson
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